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1| 4A18 | EHEHREE(4A45)30,000M x1/4 BEHRR 7,500 592,500
2 | 4A1H | W@ET—7 50mm x 20m BHERR 1,023 591,477
3 | 4A48 | oPPF—T ABERR 220| 591,257
4 | 4868 | 1294 HHERR 2,410| 588,847
5 | 48178 | aF—{ 104 (H{ii10M) BREHER 100 588,747
6 | 4A208 | aE—{ 108 (Eiff10M) BEFRR 100| 588,647
7| 4A228 | BEHE(AAS) 2642 x1/2 BEWER 1,321 587,326
8 | 45248 | ERY ARERR 220| 587,106
9 | 5A1R | EBHRE(5A4)30,0001 x1/4 BEFR 7,500 579,606
10| 5838 | af—{ 204 (Hiffi10M) BEFRR 200 579,406
11| 58148 | 74X Sl (Hiffi120M) AEER R 600| 578,806
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